

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).769/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2010 in CRLP No.7203/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH ATR DHARWAD)

SHIVANAND DODDAMANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 25/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner seeks time to file rejoinder affidavit
to the counter affidavit filed by respondent No. 2, let the
rejoinder affidavit be filed within four weeks.

Post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master